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	  FREE INSIDE: WHAT’S ON WHERE GUIDE
70,500 COPIES FOR FAMILIES OF 

PRIMARY SCHOOL CHILDREN

+ PRINT & ONLINE

GET YOUR 
MESSAGE OUT  
TO PARENTS!

REACH OUR REACH OUR 
TARGETED TARGETED 

READERSHIP!READERSHIP!
+ YOUR STORIES!! !

LIST YOUR 
EVENTS FREE 
IN OUR WOW 
GUIDE!

+ YOUR EVENTS!! !

DAYS OUT • EDUCAT ION • COMPET I T IONS • FAMILY FUN

SEVEN EDITIONS PER YEAR  
THROUGHOUT THE ACADEMIC YEAR

Gloucestershire Wiltshire

Published under license by Starfish Publishing Ltd

SERIOUSLYSERIOUSLY

WIN GREAT 
ENGAGEMENT 
WITH PRIZES!

TELL 70,000 
WEST COUNTRY  
FAMILIES ABOUT 

YOUR EVENTS 
AND SERVICES

TELL 70,000 
WEST COUNTRY 
FAMILIES ABOUT

YOUR EVENTS 
AND SERVICES 



02  TWO MAGAZINES SEVEN TIMES PER YEAR	 primarytimes.co.uk/gloucestershire - primarytimes.co.uk/wiltshire

				     								        Advertising 
					     Cover dates				   What’s On	 and editorial		
										          deadline  	 deadlines

SCHEDULES 2022-2023*

OCTOBER HALF TERM 2022	  Sat 22 Oct - Fri 16 Dec 22	 Fri 16 Sep	 Mon 19 Sep
CHRISTMAS 2022		  	  Sat 17 Dec - Fri 17 Feb 23	 Fri 4 Nov	 Mon 7 Nov
FEBRUARY HALF TERM 2023	  Sat 11 Feb - Fri 31 Mar 23	 Fri 13 Jan	 Mon 16 Jan
EASTER 2023		   	  Sat 1 Apr - Fri 26 May 23	 Fri 3 Mar	 Mon 6 Mar
MAY HALF TERM 2023	  	  Sat 27 May - Fri 21 Jul 23	 Fri 14 Apr	 Mon 17 Apr
SUMMER 2023	 	  	  Sat 22 Jul - Sun 3 Sep 23	 Fri 16 Jun	 Mon 19 Jun
BACK TO SCHOOL 2023	  	  Mon 4 Sep - Fri 21 Oct 23	 Mon 7 Aug	 Wed 9 Aug

DISTRIBUTION

TROWBRIDGE TROWBRIDGE 
9,200 copies9,200 copies CHIPPENHAM, CHIPPENHAM, 

DEVIZES, DEVIZES, 
MARLBOROUGHMARLBOROUGH
WARMINSTERWARMINSTER
AND RURAL AND RURAL 
WILTSHIRE WILTSHIRE 

7,500 copies7,500 copies

SWINDONSWINDON
12,450 copies12,450 copies

SALISBURYSALISBURY
4,800 copies4,800 copies

FOREST FOREST 
OF DEANOF DEAN
5,758 5,758 
copiescopies

GLOUCESTERGLOUCESTER
13,475 copies13,475 copies

THE COTSWOLDS THE COTSWOLDS 
6,519 copies6,519 copies

STROUD DISTRICTSTROUD DISTRICT
4,508 copies4,508 copies

CHELTENHAM CHELTENHAM 
10,236 copies10,236 copies

*Where the two counties have different term dates, the earlier is shown.

WEBSITE AND 
SOCIAL MEDIA
NATIONAL OPPORTUNITIES
LEADERBOARD 500,000 page impressions. Best CTR 0.16%, Ave. CTR 0.08%
MPU 500,000 page impressions. Best CTR 0.16%, Ave. CTR 0.08%
BESPOKE NEWSLETTER 135,000 UK subscribers. Open rate (O.R.) 10-20%, CTR 3-5%
NEWSLETTER SPONSORSHIP 135,000 UK subscribers. Open rate 10-20%, CTR 3-5%
NEWSLETTER ITEMS 135,000 UK subscribers. Open rate 10-20%, CTR 3-5%

REGIONAL OPPORTUNITIES
LEADERBOARD 15,000 page Impressions. CTR 1.45%
MPU 15,000 page impressions. CTR 1.45%
BESPOKE NEWSLETTER Up to 2,000 targeted subscribers. O.R. 15-25%, CTR 10-15%
NEWSLETTER SPONSORSHIP Up to 2,000 targeted subs. O.R. 15-25%, CTR 10-15%
NEWSLETTER ITEMS Up to 2,000 targeted subscribers. O.R. 15-25%, CTR 10-15%

   Glos: ave. monthly reach 5,000 readers. Wilts ave. montly reach 4,500

All figures correct as of December 2022
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mike.gartside@ 

primarytimes.co.uk

07908 685916
PUBLISHED BY

STARFISH PUBLISHING LIMITED, 
The Create Centre, Smeaton Road, 

Bristol, BS1 6XN
Company No. 12345019

VAT No. 338006420
Under licence from 
Primary Times Ltd

/ g l o u c e s t e r s h i r e
/ w i l t s h i r e

CALL OR EMAIL MIKE:  07908 685916  OR  MIKE.GARTSIDE@PRIMARYTIMES.CO.UK


